F OR A BE TTER LIFE
F OR A BE TTER LIFE
HANMIX is not only a brand name, but a way
You can find ultimate safety and high quality living
in the HANMIX World.
PRODUCT PARAME TER MANUAL
WHY HANMIX
QUALITY BUILT ON TRUST

★★
SIZE STAR
LEVEL TYPE CODE STD
RIM
TREAD
DEPTH
(MM)
LOAD
INDEX
LOAD&PRESSURE
(KG/KPA)
40KM/H
DIMENSION
(MM)
SW OD
★ Exceptional operator comfort.
★ High-speed capabilities.
★ Excellent traction on all surfaces.
★ Primarily designed for high speed long haul application.
RR-311 (E2)
14.00R24
(385/95R24)
TL E2 10.00W 23 170E 6000/900 375 1368★★★
TL 10.00W 170F 375E2 23 1368★★★ 6000/900
TL 10.00/1.5
10.00/2.0 170E 37514.00R25
(385/95R25)
E2 23 6000/900 1368★★★
TL 10.00/1.5
10.00/2.0 170F 375E2 23 1368★★★ 6000/900
TL 11.25/2.0 177E 43216.00R25
(445/95R25)
E2 25 7300/900 1493★★★
TL 11.25/2.0 177F 432E2 25 1493★★★ 6700/900
SIZE STAR
LEVEL TYPE CODE STD
RIM
TREAD
DEPTH
(MM)
LOAD
INDEX
LOAD&PRESSURE
(KG/KPA)
70KM/H 80KM/H
DIMENSION
(MM)
SW OD
Haul TruckCranes Fire&Rescue
05
06
★ Offers superior durability and cool running at high speed.
★ New generation of tread design optimizes tread wear and minimizes fuel
consumption.
★ Mobile crane tyre, designed for
on-off highway application.
RR-312(E2)
Haul TruckCranes Fire&Rescue
18.00R25
(505/95R25) TL E2 13.00/2.5 30 186E 9500/900 498 1615★★★
SIZE STAR
LEVEL TYPE CODE STD
RIM
TREAD
DEPTH
(MM)
LOAD
INDEX
LOAD&PRESSURE
(KG/KPA)
70KM/H
DIMENSION
(MM)
SW OD
07
16.00R25
(445/95R25)
TL E2 11.25/2.0 23 177E 7300/900 432 1493★★★
TL 11.25/2.0 174F 432E2 23 1493★★★ 6700/900
SIZE STAR
LEVEL TYPE CODE STD
RIM
TREAD
DEPTH
(MM)
LOAD
INDEX
LOAD&PRESSURE
(KG/KPA)
70KM/H 80KM/H
DIMENSION
(MM)
SW OD
★ The tread design improves operator comfort by reducing road noise and delivering
precise handling response.
★ High speed capabilities.
★ Excellent traction on all conditions both on and off highway.
★ Exceptional casing durability.
RR-313 (E2)
Haul TruckCranes Fire&Rescue
08
385/95R25
TT/TL E2 10.00/2.0 23 170E 6000/900 375 1368★★★
TT/TL 10.00/2.0 170F 375E2 23 1368★★★ 6000/900
TT/TL E2 10.00W 23 170E/170F 6000/900
(50KM/H) 375 1368★★★385/95R24
TL 11.25/2.0 177E 432E2 25 1493★★★ 7300/900
(50KM/H)16.00R25
SIZE STAR
LEVEL TYPE CODE STD
RIM
TREAD
DEPTH
(MM)
LOAD
INDEX
LOAD&PRESSURE
(KG/KPA) ETRTO
70KM/H 80KM/H
DIMENSION
(MM)
SW OD
★ Excellent traction on all conditions both on and off highway.
★ Exceptional casing durability.
★ The tread design improves operator comfort by reducing road noise and
delivering precise handling response.
★ High speed capabilities.
RR-314(E2)
Haul TruckCranes Fire&Rescue
09
17.5R25
TL G3/L3 14.00/1.5 28 153A8 3650/300 445 1348★★
TL 14.00/1.5 182A2 445G3/L3 28 1348★★ 8500/650
TL 17.00/2.0 161A8 521
20.5R25
G3/L3 31 4625/300 1493★★
TL 17.00/2.0 193A2 521G3/L3 31 1493★★ 11500/650
SIZE STAR
LEVEL TYPE CODE STD
RIM
TREAD
DEPTH
(MM)
LOAD
INDEX
LOAD&PRESSURE
(KG/KPA)
40KM/H 10KM/H
DIMENSION
(MM)
SW OD